Day
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Start

10.5
13
15.5
18
10.5
11
13.5
14

9.5
10.5
15
9.5
10.5
12
14
10
12

End
10.5
12
15.5
17
20
12
12
15.5
16
10.5
115
115
17
115
12.5
13
16
115
14

Monitor
Kevin
Alejandra
Alyssa
Manolo
Julia H
Alejandra
JuliaD
Julia H
Erik
Kevin
Manolo
Erin
Cecilia
JuliaD
Cecilia
Erin
Clara
Alejandra

Faye

Session
1.5
1.5
2.5
1.5

2
1.5
1
2
2
1.5

N P N NN PN

1.5

Language
French
Spanish
French
French
French
Spanish
French
French
Spanish
French
Spanish
French
Spanish
French
Spanish
French
French
Spanish

French



